BUN

Potato Bun 260 cal
Lettuce Wrap O cal

PROTEIN

Beef Patty 280 cal

Crispy Chicken 310 cal
Grilled Chicken 110 cal
Veggie Burger 280 cal

CHEESE

American Cheese 70 cal
Cheddar Cheese 70 cal
Blue Cheese Spread 45 cal

Swiss Cheese 80 cal

UPGRADES

Bacon 80 cal
Avocado

Crunchy Onions 160 cal

Mushrooms 20 cal

+$1.49
+$1.49
+$3.99

+S0.49
+S0.49
+S0.49

+$1.49
+$1.49
+$0.49
+$0.49

VEGGIES

Sliced Onion O cal
Grilled Onion O cal
Lettuce O cal
Tomato O cal

Dill Pickle O cal

SAUCE

Ketchup 150 cal
Mustard 20 cal
Mayo 94 cal

Gorilla Sauce 80 cal
BBQ 35 cal

Ranch 74 cal
Buffalo O cal

Chile 20 cal
Ketchup 15 cal

A-1 Sauce 45 cal




FAVORITE
DESTINATIONS

ALL - AMERICAN $4.99
CHEESEBURGER 750 car

American Cheese, Gorilla Sauce,
Lettuce, Tomato, Dill Pickle

STEAKHOUSE $5.49
BURGER 750 cai

Blue Cheese Spread, Mushrooms, A-1
Sauce, Crispy Onions, Lettuce

JALAPENO BBQ  $5.49

CHEESEBURGER 750 cal

Cheddar, Pickled Jalapenos, BBQ Sauce,
Lettuce, Tomato.

DETOURS

+ BEEF PATTY $1.99
+ CHICKEN FILLET $1.99
+ VEGGIE BURGER  $1.99
LETTUCE WRAP FREE
MAKE IT ACOMBO $2.99

CHICKEN $5.49
SANDWICH 665 cal

Crispy or grilled Fillet, Mayo,
Lettuce, Tomato, Dill Pickle

CHICKEN $4.49
TENDERS 970 car

Comes with your choice of
dipping sauce

CRINKLE CUT

FRIES 200 cal $2.49
SWEET POTATO

TOTS 180 cal $2.49

FRIES N’ TOTS
50/50 190 cal $2.49
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